
Thursday, March 174 4 eeWANGANUI
7. Oa.m. Phan session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy)
9.30 N.Z. Artists
9.45 Popular [rish Tenors

'

m.

|

10. 0 To Marry for Love
10.16 The Double Life of Michael Chance
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 These Words Changed My Life
411. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Recent Releases

|6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 The Four Ramblers
7. oe Cowboy Corner
7.15 Sporting Roundup: Norm. Nielsen
7.30 On the Sunny Side
7.45 Instrumental Parade8.0 Partin Topies: Pig Farming, by. ¢.
M. Baillie
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10. O Impudent Impostors
10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON 224
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Between Ourselves: Feminine
Topics
9.30 Variety of Instruments
10. 0 Housewives’ Tunequest (Studio)
10.15 Freddie Martin and his Orchestra
10.39 Songs’in Vogue11.0 Close down
6. Op.m.. Youthful Entertainers
6.30 Nelson Hit Parade
7. 0 Tudor Queen

m.

15 Piano with Orchestra
.30 Movielandio Rural Broadcast
15 Popular InstrumentalGroups

(VOA)
-30 Educating Archie (BBC)
4 Play: The Emperor Jones, adapted
by R. D. Smith from the play by Eugene
O'Neill (NZBS)5 show Time
10.146 Your Dancing Party (VOA)
10.30 Close down

9V\

CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.30 Light Musie40. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Harry Davidson’s Orehestra41. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club:
Miss susie Slagle’s
New ClaSsical Recordings

4.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast(2.0 Mainly for Women: Short Story:
: Atalanta’s Vineyard, by G. Cc. A, Wall
| (NZ8S); Down on the -Freneh Farm, by
Joyce Guppy (NZBS)
2.30 Musie While You Work3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR: Chabrier
Rallet Music: Cotillon
Espana Rhapsody
Polish Festival 3

4. 0 Popular Singers ;

4416 Norton Colville’s Band tor Dancers
4.30 song and Story of the MaoriNas:
4.45 Light Variety
5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Digest
Se Listeners’ Requests7.15 Wings Over the Cookhouse, by (i.
C, A. Wall (NZBS)
7.34 Wad and Dave
7.46 Composer Corner; Richard Rodgers|
8. 0 Fanfare with Brian Marston and his
Orchestra (Studio)
ae Highlights from Kiss Me Kate
8.32 if You’re Irish...
9.30 Your Dancing Party: Ray Anthony’sOrchestra (VOA)
9.45 Sal Salvador (guitar)10. O liarry James’ Orchestra
10.37 Errol Garner (piano)
10.46 Howard Ramsey's Lighthouse All
Stars
11.20 Close down

9V( CHRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. O Dinner Music
7. 0 Walter Gieseking (piano)
Musie of Debussy

7.26 The Boston symphony Orchestra
incidental Musie to Pelleas and Melis-
aude Faure

7.39 The Philharmonic String TrioTrio
: Francaix

7.82 Problems of the Commonweaith:
New Dominions — Constitutional Prob-
lems, by EK, kK. Braybrooks, Senior Lec-turer in Jurisprudence and Constitutional
Law at Victoria University College

(NZBS)
8.7 Beethoven
kirsten Flagstad (soprano) and the Phil-
adeIphia Orchestra
Ah! Perfido
8.20 Frances Anderson (cello) and
Jennifer Barnard (piano)
Sonata in G Minor, Op, 5, No. 2

(Studio,
8.40 The London Philharmonic Orehes-
tra
Eleven Viennese Dances

8.53 The Vienna Philharmonic OrchestraSuite; Le Bourgeois Gentilbhomme, Op.
60 Strauss

9.30 Play: The Buddha, a radio portrait
by Clifford Bax. of the man, his life and
his teachings (NZBs)
10.36 The Calvet Quartet
String Quartet in E Flat, Op, 125, No.
1 Schubert

41. 0 Close down

XO igJIMARU,,,
7. Oa.m, Tunes for Toast
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)
9.30 Jimmy Shand and his Music
9.45 From Stage and screen
40. 0 The Black Arrow
10.145 Rowan Lodge
10.30 pitaph for Henriette
10.45 The Ambassadress
41. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Melodies
~-~6.415 Rapeh House Kefrains
6.30 Calling Waimate
|-~66.45 Voeal Interlude
7. 0 Light Orchestral Parade7.15 Question Mark
| 7.30 Undercover Carson
7.45 Vintage Vocals
5 Hi.s.A, Review
0 Listeners’ Requests
0 The Dark Stranger
410. 0 Reflections
10.30 Close downUnger Men
7.58a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast9.45 Morning Star: Marian Anderson
10. O Pevotional service
10.18 The Beeton Story40.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s session
44.12 Way Oul West
11.30 New Classical Recordings
2. Op.m. Chamber Music

| Piano Trio No. 3 in EB, K.542 —MozartSiring Quartet in D, Op. 6, No. 4Boccherini
Piano Sonata No. 15 in C, kK.d45

Mozart
Christian, Marlowe's Daughter
Music While You Work
Les Paul with Mary Ford
The Burtons of Banner street
Susan Reed
A Smile and a song
Philip Green’s Orchestra |

Children’s session: Mission for.
iver (NZBS)
Tea Dance
8FRCS
OR

~

SANOT

GT

TAPEwwN

. 0 Dad and Lave
15 Garden Expert (O. H. Jackson)30 Case for Cleveland
0 St. Patrick’s Night Concert (from
St. Coluniba Hall)
9.30 The -London . Baroque Orchestrawith George Malcolm (harpsichord) and
ionel Salter «fortepiano)Double Concerto in E Flat

. P. E. Bach |

The Virtuosi di Roma with Renato Zan-
lini (oboe)
concerto in C Minor Marcello
Maria Meneghini Callus (soprano)
Cavatina: Tempra, O Diva (Norma)

Bellini
The Virtuosi di Roma with Guido Moz
zaro (violin)
Reeitative for Violin and Strings

Bonporti10.30 (lose down
:

AYA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30a.m. Music While You Work’ |
10.10 Instrumental Interlude )

10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Imperial Lover
11. 0 Topics for Women: Wahine: Maori

|Foods, Past and Present, by Kate Shaw |

11.30 New Classical Recordings2. Op.m. Vera Lynn Sings /

}

2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Full Turn
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Violin Sonata No, 1 in D, Op. 12
; : Beethoven
Concerto No. 1 in E minor, Ophopin

4.30 Joseph Locke (tenor)
4.45 Down Hawaii Way
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.15 Children’s Session: Peter Pan
(BBC); Talking About Books
6. 0 Music from 3DB
7.16 Song and Story of the Maori:
Recordings from the East Coast (NZBS)>
7.30 Calling All Scots (William Brown)

'8.0 LILY LATISCHEVA (soprano)
: Myrtle Blossonis

My Treasure
Queen of the Ball
You and | Strauss

(Studio
8.15 Short Story: Grey Dawn, by V. W.

. Stove (NZBS)
| 8.30 Dunedin Studio Orchestra con-
ducted by Gil Dech (Studio)

|
9.30 Play: The Great Moment, by C.
|

Gordon Glover (NZBS)
140.15 From the Irish Roads with Richard
; Hayward
(910.30 Music of David Granville
11.20 Close down

AY 900 ,DUNEDIN ,, a5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Bela Siki (piano) ;

sonata in
alt of yee

Liszt
: Lbs)
| 7.29 Elisabeth -s¢ (soprano)
Songs by sehuber, and Brahms

7.42 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra,Introduction and Allegro for strings,
Op. 47 Elgar

8. 0 Some Great Christian Thinkers:
Professor Remhold Niebuhr, a@ talk by
br. D. O. Willlams, of Trinity Methodist
Theological College, Auckland (NZBS)
8.14 The Vienna Octet
Oetet in E Flat, Op. 20 Mendelssohn
8.44 International Musical Eisteddfod:
A musical Gocumentary of the Inter-
natiogal Choral and Folk Dance Festi-
val held in Wales, 1952
9.22 Artur Balsam piang) with theWinterthur symphony Orchestra
Concerto In C, K.246 Mozart
9.46 The Glyndebourne Festival Orches-
tra 3

Overture; Tancredi Rossini
9.54 city of Birmingham Orchestra
|
symphony No, 3 in F, Op. 76 Dvorak

10.32 Music of Spain
. Victoria de lus Angeles (soprano)
:
Popular Spanish songs Falla
Janos Starker (cello) and Leon Potm-
mers (piano)
Music by Granados and Albeniz

411. 0 Close down

AXD uso DUNEDIN,
6. u pm. wand Music6.30 Presbyterian Hour
74.415

=
Best in the West7.39 Cowboy Roundup

8.15 Listeners’ Requeste
9.45 Swing session10.30 close down

ANT ANYERCARGHEL,
Ditee ass0ee tose WEEK S COMMPORE: . crass40. u vevyoltioual Service
aged
The Burtons of Banner Streettu Music While You Work

41,os Women at Home: The Final Year;Book Keview
11.30 New Classical Recordings
2. Op.m. The Beeton Story
2.15 Concert
Tragie overture Brahins
Horm Concerto in FE Flat Mozart
Capriccio italien Tchaikovski

3. 0 For St. Patrick's Day
3.30 llospital session4.0 Variety Funtare (BBC)
4.30 Edith Lorand’s Orchestra and Jan
niepura (lLenor)
5. 0 Austin stack Cellidbe Band
5.15 Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; Guide Nigim
5.45 Victor silvester’s Music
6. 0 fudian Summer
0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Variety Magazine
7.45 Music by Melachrino
8.12 The Saint and the Story Tellers:
A progratmme for St. Patrick’s Day, re-
telling tales and legends still heard in
the Ulster «countryside (BBC)
8.40 In the Blue of Evening: Familyfavourites arranged and presented byLouis Pox Cstudios
9.30 Schumann
Flora Nielsen (mezzo-soprano)
Three songs
9.38 Doris Veale (piano)
Fantasy in C, Op, 17

(NZBS)
10.10 Ali Our Yesterdays: How the
Archaeologist Goes to Work, a talk byJohn Golson. (NZBs)
10.30 Jazz Time
11.20 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS moy be sent|direct to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,|nara Twelve months, 20/-; six months, )10/-. '

All programmes in this issue are copyright .
to The Listener, and may not be reprinted|
without permission. |
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longer lasting relief from pain:
Buy Anacin, the completely dif-ferent anti-pain remedy
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